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FORMULA FORD RACING RESOURCES S

G e

ECHO

EeE=LLs

ICIRCUIT ROUTIER 27 JUIN 2004

F1600 Circuit Routier St-Eustache (1.7 K N
Course 20 Tours - F1600 B H B
__Race 27/06/2004 2:20PM__ 1 M
3 57.338 -0.225 7 57.942 -0.190 11 58.023 -1.203 16 1:00.759 -0.523
0 3:22.253 4 57.677 +0.339 8 57.985 +0.043 12 58.344 +0.321 17 1:02.102 +1.343
1 59.636 -2:22.617 5 57.053 -0.624 9 57.463 0522 13 1:08.400 +10.056 18 1:00.380 -1.722
2 57.210 -2.426 6 57.528 +0.475 10 58.292 +0.829 14 58.545 -9.855 19 59.926 -0.454
3 56.718 -0.492 7 57.324 -0.204 11 57.967 -0.325 15 58.742 +0.197
4 56.947 +0.229 8 57.636 +0.312 12 58.810 +0.843 16 58.193 -0.549
5 58.177 +1.230 9 57.307 -0.329 13 59.347 +0.537 17 57.689 -0.504 0 2:26.595
6 56.831 -1.346 10 57.616 +0.309 14 1:00.272 +0.925 18 57.914 +0.225 1 1:04.571 -1:22.024
7 58.158 +1.327 11 57.442 -0.174 15 58.500 1772 19 57.449 -0.465 2 1:00.135 -4.436
8 56.893 -1.265 12 57.551 +0.109 16 58,554 +0.054 20 57.759 +0.310 3 1:00.130 -0.005
9 57.153 +0.260 13 57.696 +0.145 17 58.286 -0.268 4 59.999 -0.131
10 57.200 +0.047 14 57.401 -0.295 18 59.042 +0.756 5 59.893 -0.106
11 56.816 -0.384 15 1:03.702 +6.301 19 58.232 -0.810 0 2:27.200 6 1:00.615 +0.722
12 57.303 +0.487 16 58.395 -5.307 20 58.351 +0.119 1 1:05.022 -1:22.178 7 59.809 -0.806
13 57.226 -0.077 17 57.934 -0.461 2 1:01.783 -3.239 8 1:00.093 +0.284
14 57.192 -0.034 18 58.192 +0.258 3 1:00.387 -1.396 9 1:00.997 +0.904
15 57.328 +0.136 19 1:00.419 +2.227 0 3:18.454 4 1:00.419 +0.032 10 59.450 -1.547
16 57.201 -0.127 20 58.933 -1.486 1 1:02.586 -2:15.868 5 1:00.200 -0.219 11 59.238 -0.212
17 57.593 +0.392 2 58.432 -4.154 6 1:00.259 +0.059 12 1:00.320 +1.082
18 57.655 +0.062 3 58.325 -0.107 7 59.954 -0.305 13 1:00.156 -0.164
19 57.510 -0.145 0 3:20.095 4 58.474 +0.149 8 1:00.173 +0.219 14 1:32.554 +32.398
20 57.584 +0.074 1 1:01.476 -2:18.619 5 59.544 +1.070 9 1:00.845 +0.672 15 1:02.164 -30.390
2 57.601 -3.875 6 57.449 -2.095 10 1:00.006 -0.839 16 58.723 -3.441
3 57.374 -0.227 7 57.556 +0.107 11 1:00.264 +0.258 17 58.928 +0.205
0 3:24.092 4 57.289 -0.085 8 57.957 +0.401 12 1:00.275 +0.011 18 1:00.642 +1.714
1 1:00.356 -2:23.736 5 57.250 -0.039 9 57.669 -0.288 13 1:01.444 +1.169 19 1:00.688 +0.046
2 57.289 -3.067 6 57.473 +0.223 10 58.120 +0.451 14 1:00.450 -0.994
3 56.988 -0.301 7 57.280 -0.193 11 57.722 -0.398 15 1:00.672 +0.222
4 56.855 -0.133 8 57.939 +0.659 12 59.312 +1.590 16 1:01.869 +1.197 0  2:24517
5 58.174 +1.319 9 57.253 -0.686 13 58.993 -0.319 17 1:02.151 +0.282 1 1:06.830 -1:17.687
6 58.282 +0.108 10 57.259 +0.006 14 1:00.335 +1.342 18 1:01.705 -0.446 2 1:03.224 -3.606
7 56.958 -1.324 11 57.286 +0.027 15 58.597 -1.738 19 1:01.129 -0.576 3 1:02.779 -0.445
8 57.650 +0.692 12 57.549 +0.263 16 58.623 +0.026 4 1:02.931 +0.152
9 57.083 -0.567 p13 1:01.913 +4.364 17 58.525 -0.098 5 1:02.611 -0.320
10 57.709 +0.626 14 1:07.536 +5.623 18 58.505 -0.020 0 3:09.202 6 1:02.949 +0.338
1 57.025 -0.684 15 57.448 -10.088 19 58.329 -0.176 1 1:06.676 -2:02.526 7 1:01.902 -1.047
12 56.850 -0.175 16 57.446 -0.002 20 59.220 +0.891 2 1:01.589 -5.087 8 59.971 -1.931
13 57.591 +0.741 17 57.383 -0.063 3 1:01.190 -0.399 9 1:00.852 +0.881
14 56.985 -0.606 18 58.338 +0.955 4 1:00.870 -0.320 10 1:01.105 +0.253
15 56.962 -0.023 19 57.102 -1.236 0 3:15.170 5 59.935 -0.935 11 1:01.755 +0.650
16 57.461 +0.499 20 57.374 +0.272 1 1:03.662 -2:11.508 6 1:00.163 +0.228 12 1:03.269 +1.514
17 57.264 -0.197 2 59.779 -3.883 7 1:00.348 +0.185 13 1:00.338 2,931
18 57.508 +0.244 3 59.378 -0.401 8 1:00.655 +0.307 14 1:01.895 +1.557
19 57.158 -0.350 0 3:17.544 4 58.588 -0.790 9 1:01.050 +0.395 15 1:00.690 -1.205
20 57.959 +0.801 1 1:01.915 -2:15.629 5 59.188 +0.600 10 1:00.985 -0.065 16 1:01.488 +0.798
2 58.589 -3.326 6 58.289 -0.899 1 1:02.307 +1.322 17 1:01.502 +0.014
3 58.303 -0.286 7 58.372 +0.083 12 1:00.187 -2.120 18 1:00.105 -1.397
0 3:20.015 4 58.741 +0.438 8 57.806 -0.566 13 1:00.263 +0.076 19 1:02.662 +2.557
1 1:00.594 -2:19.421 5 58.487 -0.254 9 57.992 +0.186 14 1:01.178 +0.915
2 57.563 -3.031 6 58.132 -0.355 10 59.226 +1.234 15 1:01.282 +0.104
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Résultats et analyse de performance
disponible sur www.stat-timing.com

Printed: 27/06/2004 3:17:44 PM
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FORMULA FORD RACING RESOURCES S

ICIRCUIT ROUTIER 27 JUIN 2004

F1600 Circuit Routier St-Eustache (1.7 K N
Course 20 Tours - F1600 B N B
__Race 27/06/2004 2:20PM_ 1 W
0 2:26.118 8 57.384 -0.187
1 1:08.172 -1:17.946 9 57.480 +0.096 0 3:22.112
2 1:03.596 -4.576 10 58.342 +0.862 1 1:00.342 -2:21.770
3 1:03.619 +0.023 11 57.599 -0.743 2 57.632 -2.710
4 1:03.351 -0.268 12 58.085 +0.486 3 57.373 -0.259
5 1:03.100 -0.251 13 58.182 +0.097 4 57.465 +0.092
6 1:02.853 -0.247 14 59.780 +1.598 5 56.902 -0.563
7 1:03.740 +0.887 15 59.365 -0.415 6 56.895 -0.007
8 1:02.625 -1.115 16 58.813 -0.552 7 57.183 +0.288
9 1:05.630 +3.005 17 58.522 -0.291 8 58.162 +0.979
10 1:03.239 -2.391 9 56.829 -1.333
11 1:04.800 +1.561 10 57.274 +0.445
12 1:03.545 -1.255 0 3:12.770 11 56.339 -0.935
13 1:03.635 +0.090 1 1:03.478 -2:09.292 12 56.601 +0.262
14 1:05.253 +1.618 2 59.379 -4.099 13 57.423 +0.822
15 1:03.746 -1.507 3 59.632 +0.253 14 57.160 -0.263
16 1:03.038 -0.708 4 58.622 -1.010 15 57.615 +0.455
17 1:03.268 +0.230 5 59.317 +0.695
18 1:03.259 -0.009 6 58.241 -1.076
7 58.119 -0.122 0 3:23.845
8 LG W00 1 S0l 2246
0 2:26.233 p9 3:08.664 +2:10.528 2 57.155 -1.857
1 1:08.330 -1:17.903 10 1:11.880 -1:56.784 3 57.210 +0.055
2 1:02.674 -5.656 11 58.139 -13.741 4 57.276 +0.066
3 1:02.956 +0.282 12 58.663 +0.524 5 58.877 +1.601
4 1:02.479 -0.477 13 58.587 -0.076 6 58.281 -0.596
5 1:02.806 +0.327 14 1:07.563 +8.976 7 56.922 -1.359
6 1:02.546 -0.260 15 58.744 -8.819 8 57.505 +0.583
7 1:02.403 -0.143 16 59.014 +0.270 9 56.864 -0.641
8 1:02.024 -0.379 17 58.729 -0.285 10 58.314 +1.450
p9 1:14.058 +12.034
1o 136077 22019
11 1:01.014 -35.063 0 2:25.353
12 1:02.045 +1.031 1 1:15.882 -1:09.471
13 1:04.977 +2.932 2 1:13.711 -2.171
14 1:04.843 -0.134 3 1:12.509 -1.202
15 1:02.629 -2.214 4 1:17.342 +4.833
16 1:08.809 +6.180 5 1:13.664 -3.678
17 1:04.465 -4.344 6 1:16.555 +2.891
18 1:02.912 -1.553 7 1:15.709 -0.846
8 1:14.228 -1.481
9 nuen 04
0 2:24.539 10 1:16.047 +1.368
1 1:03.058 -1:21.481 11 1:13.481 -2.566
2 58.862 -4.196 12 1:13.236 -0.245
3 58.572 -0.290 13 1:08.893 -4.343
4 58.324 -0.248 14 1:14.480 +5.587
5 59.888 +1.564 15 1:13.204 -1.276
6 57.881 -2.007 16 1:12.751 -0.453
7 57.571 -0.310
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Résultats et analyse de performance
disponible sur www.stat-timing.com

Printed: 27/06/2004 3:17:44 PM
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